

## DATA SPECIFICATIONS

beans

# Tofuburger

Soy



### Product description

Vegetable Burger based on Tofu: 100% vegetable product, does not contain animal proteins. Available Types: natural, zucchini, pizzaiola, peppers, spinach. The tofu base can be added to any type of vegetables or flavor. High quality nutritional: 50% tofu, 30% vegetables.

### Application

The product can be consumed cold or hot. It can be heated in a pan for a few minutes with addition of oil; seared in a grill pan; baked in the oven or in a microwave for a couple of minutes. After opening the package, consume the product completely.

### Packing Details, Shelf-life and storage

Packed in an ATM tray; on pallets; 49 days from date of manufacturer; Storage between 0° and + 4°C.

### Sensoric

Typical

### Country of Origin

Soybeans (EG/1169)2011 from Canada. Produced in Italy

**pure soy**  
GMO-free

GMO-free soy ingredients  
for all of your products

## MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Mesophilic aerobic microbial charge at 30° C	< 100.000 cfu/g
Listeria monocytogenes	absent in 25 g
Salmonella spp	absent in 25 g

## GMO Statement

We don't knowingly supply, use or handel any genetically modified ingredients or derivatives. Most of the products we handle are not implicated with regard to GMO's, and we take great care in sourcing ingredients to ensure that we maintain our GM free status.

## NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Energy value	669 kJ/ 161kcal
Fat	10 g
- of which saturated fatty acids	1,1 g
Carbohydrate	8,2 g
- of which sugar	0,0 g
Fiber	3,0 g
Protein	8,0 g
Salt	0,86 g

## LIST OF ALLERGEN

Allergen	with recipe	without recipe
Egg		x
Milk (inc. Lactose)		x
Wheate		x
Gluten (inc. Wheatmrye, baeley, oats, triticale, spelt, or kamut)		x
Fish		x
Crustacean Shellfish (inc. Molluscs)		x
Tree Nuts (inc. Almond, Hazelnut, Walnut, Cashew; Pecan, Brasilnut, Pistachio, Macadamia, Queensland, etc.)		x
Peanuts (inc. Peanut oil)		x
Buckwheat		x
Celery or Celeriac		x
Colors (inc. Erythr FD&C Red 3), Tartrazine (FD&C Yellow 5), Caramel , Sudan Red, etc.)		x
Soybeans	x	
Lupin		x
Mustard		x
Rice		x
Seeds and their oils (inc. Sesame, poppy, sunflower, cotton seeds, etc.)		x
Suifur		x

## Suitable for

Coeliac  
Vegetarian  
Vegan

## Traceability

The traceability of the product is guaranteed through the batch number of each sales contract.

## Legal information and Certificates

The product complies with the requirements of German food law and EC regulations.

ISO 9001:2000; ISO 9001:2008; ISO 22000:2005; Halal; Koscher; NON GMO von SGS; IP Zertifikat; HACCP

**The specification is valid until revoked and replaced all previous issues.**